CLEVELAND CLUB SECOND ADDITION			TIT \ A / 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	AKES HOSPITA	LITY PLACE	
KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS: That Java Capital Partners 2700 Cleveland Ave, L. L. C., a Minnesota limited liability company, fee owner of the following described property situated in the City of Roseville, County of Ramsey, State of Minnesota:			Handhale Cover 1 V V I I V L _ /			
Lot 2, Block 1, CLEVELAND CLUB, Ramsey County, Minnesota.		Found Drill Hole ".	N89°20'35		249.70	1/2 Inch IRON PIPE RLS#44125
Has caused the same to be surveyed and platted as CLEVELAND CLUB SECOND ADDITION and does hereby donate to the public for public use the drainage and utility easements as shown on this plat.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENT line of Lot 2, Block 1, CLEVELAND CLUB	. , <u> </u>	
In witness whereof said Java Capital Partners 2700 Cleveland Ave, L. L. C., a Minnesota limited liability company, has caused these presents to be signed by its						
proper officers this 19 day of July 2017.		ASEME				MENT
Signed: Java Capital Partners 2700 Cleveland Ave, L. L. C.	i l	TUTY A				FASE
Sand Relson its PRESIPENT		78.08 78.08		1		типо 7.17
its		NAGE A				E AND
STATE OF MINNESOTA COUNTY OF HEALTH		DRAII				A BINAG
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19 day of July 2017 by David Melson, Frestiden, and,						
of Java Capital Partners 2700 Cleveland Ave, L. L. C., a Minnesota limited liability company, on behalf of the company.		TI: 570.75	\$89°20'3	1TW	246.04	46.18
		203 × 002		45		5 7
Natalie Kay Stubbs		○ FE 5 1886				
Notary Public, Hennesota		MAY WE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE		4		
My Commission expires	1	MG. 23 MG. 23 MG. 23 MG. 24 MG. 25 MG			, ,	
I, Eric R. Vickaryous, Professional Land Surveyor, do hereby certify that I have surveyed or directly supervised the survey of the property described on this plat;		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		2-		
prepared this plat or directly supervised the preparation of this plat; that this plat is a correct representation of the boundary survey; that all mathematical data and labels are correctly designated on this plat; that all monuments depicted on this plat have been correctly set; that all monuments indicated on this plat will be correctly set within one year; that all water boundaries and wet lands, as defined in Minnesota Statutes, Section 505.01, Subd. 3, as of the date of		(C. S. D. L. P. L.	F			4-
the surveyor's certification are shown and labeled on this plat; and all public ways are shown and labeled on this plat.		A A B B A A B B A B A B B A B B A B B A B B A B B A B B B A B	₽ * *	<u> </u>		
Dated this 13TH day of JULY 2017		P TTT S				
Ein R. Vätugen		98.30				i w
Eric R. Vickaryous, Licensed Land Surveyor Minnesota License Number 44125	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	226.3 14 13.28"E				() 98.19 0'25"]
STATE OF MINNESOTA COUNTY OF PINE		S S		2	`~	56.00
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13th day of July , 2017, by Eric R. Vickaryous, a Professional Land Surveyor.					<i>~</i> .	FRIT S
Joan Mine	}				`~ <i>\</i> ",	EASEN
Jean Mizer	1					
Notary Public, Pine. County, Minnesota						AND
My Commission expires January 31, 202)		1 1				AINAGE
City of Roseville	,	5 Jan				, A
We do hereby certify that on the 20 day of Mou 20 20 1 the City Council of the City of Roseville, Minnesota, approved this plat. Also, the conditions of Minnesota Statutes Section 505.03, Subd. 2, have been fulfilled.		in the second se	A PARE			
. Mayor	!	11/2/2	12 hedre			5
Property Tax, Records and Election Services Department		23. E	R.S. IS	DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EAS	227.77	n ppe
Pursuant to Minnesota Statutes, Section 505.021, Subd. 9, taxes payable in the year on the land hereinbefore described have been paid. Also,			,	S89°18'50"W	221.11	1/2 Inch IRON P. 25
pursuant to Minnesota Statutes, Section 272.12, there are no delinquent taxes and transfer entered this day of, 20,		1				
Christopher A. Samuel, Ramsey County Auditor/Treasurer			Miles Comments			
By Deputy		GRAPHIC	SCALE	WIN LAKES PA	V ES KOVIV V A Y	VICINITY MAP
County Surveyor	1	20 0 10 20	40 80	(VARIABLE ROAD RIGHT OF WAY WIDTH)		ION 4, TOWNSHIP 29, RANGE
Pursuant to Minnesota Statutes, Section 383A.42, this plat is approved this 24th day of July 2017.		(IN FE				Detail: No Scale
Craig W. Hindman, L.S.		1 inch =	20 ft.			COUNTY ROAD D
Ramsey County Surveyor		Denotes found	nd monument as specified			ania di di
County Recorder, County of Ramsey, State of Minnesota		Any required interior monum	nent location on this plat with no		N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	N. S.
I hereby certify that this plat of CLEVELAND CLUB SECOND ADDITION was filed in the office of the County Recorder for public record on this day		will be set, and which shall recording of this plat and w	idicates an interior plat monument that be in place within one year after the vill be marked by a 1/2 inch by 14—inch		Q VV	
of <u>Julius</u> . 20 17 at 10:00 o'clock A.M. and was duly filed in Book <u>127</u> of Plats, Page <u>46</u> , as Document Number 4668878		iron pipe monument set and	d marked by License No. 44125.		EVELA	TARVE
Number TUCOCIC.		Lot 2, Block 1, CLEVELAND (N89°20'35°E.	ing system is based on the north line of CLUB, which is assumed to bear		٥	ESHALL SELLIN
Deputy County Recorder	NORTH					COUNTY ROAD C
		1		LAKES 2ND A		
ACRE LAND SURVEYING Blaire, MN 55449					RA	MSEY COUNTY, MINNESOTA
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 180		1				